

CNR No. WBND07-000151-2019
J.O Code. WB01141

T.S 108 of 2019

Order No.10

Dated 06-04-2021

Today is fixed for framing of issue and cost.

Plaintiff file a receipt of cost of Rs 200/-.

Let it be kept in record.

Both sides filed their lawyer hazira.

Issue is framed today.

Let it be kept in record.

Fix 26-07-2021 for P. H of the Suit.

(Dictated and Corrected by me)

Sd/-
Civil Judge(Jr. Divn)
Nabadwip, Nadia